10/ 01/ 24 FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON PCRPJ03
PAVEMENT CORI NG REPCORTI NG PCRC003

PAVEMENT EVALUATI ON CORI NG AND CONDI TI ON DATA
I NPUT DATA REPORT
MANDI ST FI NPRQJ TYPSECT MESSAGE
04 448439-1-52-01 01 THE CONTROL CARD |I'S CORRECT



10/ 01/ 24 FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON PCRPJ03
PAVEMENT CORI NG REPCORTI NG PCRO103

PAVEMENT EVALUATI ON CORI NG AND CONDI TI ON DATA

FIN PRQJ: 448439-1-52-01 NAME: BEELI NE H GHWAY CORED BY: TI ERRA SOUTJ FLORI DA | NC.
TYP SECT: 01 FROM W OF PARK OF COMMVERC DATE: 2023-06-07
TGO E OF AVIATION BLVD LANES: 4 @ FEET
FA PRQJ:
BEG MP: 6. 90
COUNTY: PALM BEACH SHOULDER TYPE
END MP: 12.17 LENGTH: 5.27
SR NUMBER: SR 710 I NSI DE:
PRQIECT MEASUREMENT: ENGLI SH QUTSI DE:
MEDI AN:

CURB & GQUTTER: NO
CURBED: NO



W
POST VFY LN P --TOP

10/ 01/ 24
CORE MLE
NO.
1 10.739
2 10.307
3 8.951
4 7.682
5 8.231
6 8. 870
7 10.182
8 10.811
9 7.110
10 7.505
11 7.805
12 8. 040
13 8. 310
14  8.556
15 8.775
16 9. 045
17 9. 325
18 9.710
19 9. 860
20 9. 860
21 9. 890
22 9. 890
23 10.015
24 10.437
25 10.703
26 11.000
27 11.283
28 11.633
29 11.845
30 12.177
31 11.024
32 11.736
33 11.445
34 11.152
35 11.593
36 10.370
37 10.094
38 9. 900
39 9. 890
40 9. 860
41 9. 860
42 9. 507
43 9. 202
44 8. 655
45 8. 420
46 7.918
47 7.303
48 6.993

. 000

KKK LKL L L L LLLLLLL LKL LKL LKL LKL LKL K< << <<

L1
L2
L2
L1

PRRASASASASRASRARIRIRIRIRIZRRA

KKK L L LKL LKL L L L L LLLLLLL LKL LKL L LKL L LKL Z KL LLZ < Z

A el o o o kol el ol ol ol ol o

Al

ol

R

PR RPRRE B RPRRRRRRR

e

. 80
. 80
.00
.50
. 80
.10
.70
. 80
30
20
00
10
20
70
40
.00
90
10
60
.00
10
00
80
.30
. 20
.70
.70
.50
. 60
.00
.70
.70
.10
. 80
.70
.00
.00
.70
20
. 80
.00
.10
. 60
.70
. 80
. 60
. 20
.70

e el

R

PNRNRRRRE

FLCORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PAVEMENT CORI NG REPCORTI NG

PAVEMENT EVALUATI ON CORI NG AND CONDI TI ON DATA

S1 S1 LR STAB
.00 3.70 10.0 8.0 1.50 B Il
.60 1.40 4.30 9.0 80 4.30 B 1l
.70 3.20 8.0 9.0 2.90 B Il
.50 .90 4.40 9.0 8.0
10 .90 2.40 7.10 8.0 10.0 1.60 B 1IB
00 .80 1.70 6.70 8.0 10.0
00 1.90 2.60 7.80 8.0 10.0 2.10 B 11
40 .60 1.70 7.00 8.0 11.0
10 1.50 2.10 9.00 7.5 13.0
00 1.20 2.20 8.10 7.0 15.0
30 .80 2.10 8.30 7.3 16.0
.00 1.20 2.00 7.60 13.0 6.0
.80 1.00 1.40 6.50 8.0 15.0
. 80 .60 1.50 7.10 9.0 14.0
.90 .50 1.90 6.70 6.0 8.0
. 80 .80 2.20 6.90 8.0 8.0
.50 .90 2.00 7.60 7.0 11.0
.90 1.10 1.90 6.40 7.0 10.0 1.70 B I
. 80 .50 1.60 5.10 7.0 10.0
.00 . 80 4.40 12.0 5.0
.70 .60 1.20 5.30 6.0 12.0 1.90 B 11
. 60 .60 1.20 5.10 7.0 9.0 .60 B 11
. 60 .80 1.70 7.40 7.0 11.0 2.00 B 1II
.00 1.50 1.70 7.20 7.0 11.0
.10 .90 2.50 7.70 8.0 9.0 1.60 B 1II
.80 1.10 2.50 7.20 8.0 10.0
.70 1.10 3.20 7.20 12.0 6.0
.20 .90 1.60 7.00 9.0 7.0
.00 1.20 2.20 7.80 7.0 12.0
.10 .90 1.30 6.10 7.0 10.0
. 80 3.30 8.0 8.0
.50 3.10 6.0 9.0 3.10 B I
.00 3.90 7.0 9.0
.10 3.50 8.0 7.0
.50 .90 3.40 10.0 7.0 .50 B I1I
.90 1.20 4.50 9.0 5.0 1.50 B 1l
.40 4.40 9.0 9.0
. 60 .70 3.30 9.0 7.0
. 80 3.80 11.0 5.0
3.20 11.0 8.0
.00 4.20 8.0 7.0
.40 4.50 9.0 8.0 .40 B 11
. 80 3.20 8.0 9.0
.50 1.00 3.70 8.0 9.0 .40 B 11
.70 2.90 9.0 8.0
.40 3.60 10.0 9.0
. 20 4.80 10.0 9.0
. 80 3.20 7.0 10.0
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PCRPJ03
PCRC203

BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
SSG LI GHT BROAN SAND W
SSG LI GHT BROWN SAND W
SSG BROAN SAND W LR

BASE UNDERLAI N LI GAT BR
SSG LI GHT BROAN SAND W
SSG LI GHT BROWN SAND W
SSG LI GHT BROWN SAND W
BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
SSG. BROWN SAND W LR

SSG LI GHT BROAN SAND W
SSG. BROWN SAND W LR

BASE UNDERLAI N BROAN SA
BASE UNDERLAI N BROMWN SA
BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
BASE UNDERLAI N LI GHT BR
BASE UNDERLAI N BROAN SA
BASE UNDERLAI N BROMNN SA
BASE UNDERLAI N BROAN SA
SSG. LI GHT BROAWN SAND W
SSG LI GHT BROAN SAND W
SSG. BROWN SAND W LR

BASE UNDERLAI N BY BROWN
BASE UNDERLAI N BY BROMN
BASE UNDERLAI N BY BROWN
SSG LI GHT BROWN SAND W
SSG LI GHT BROWN SAND W
SSG. BROWN SAND W LR

SSG BROAWN SAND W LR

BASE UNDERLAI N BY BROMWN
SSG LI GHT BROAN SAND W
SSG LI GHT BROWN SAND W
SSG BROAN SAND W LR

SSG. BROWN SAND W LR

SSG LI GHT BROAN SAND W
SSG. BROWN SAND W LR

SSG. BROWN SAND W LR



10/ 01/ 24 FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON PCRPJ03
PAVEMENT CORI NG REPCORTI NG PCRG303

PAVEMENT EVALUATI ON CORI NG AND CONDI TI ON DATA
COVMVENTS
SEQ

M LLI NG RECOMVENDATI ONS:
OPTION W TH FC-5:

MLL 2.25 | NCHES AND REPAVE W TH 1.50 | NCHES

SP 12.5 (STRUCTURAL COURSE) AND 0.75 | NCHES FC-5
(FRI CTI ON COURSE) .

OPTI ON W THOUT FC-5:

MLL 1.50 | NCHES AND REPAVE W TH 1.50 | NCHES
FC-12.5 (FRI CTI ON COURSE) .

coO~NOOThWN -



10/ 01/ 24

FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

PAVEMENT CORI NG REPCORTI NG
CODE DESCRI PTI ONS

CRACK TYPE TYPE DESCRI PTI ON

A ALLI GATORI NG | N WHEELPATH
B BLOCK CRACKI NG

C COMBI NATI ON OF TYPES
CRACK EXTNT EXTENT DESCRI PTI ON

L LI GAT

M MEDI UM

S SEVERE

CRACK CLASS CLASS DESCRI PTI ON

1B UNKNOVWN

Il UNKNOVWN

UNKNOVWN

PCRPJ03
PCRO403



10/ 01/ 24 FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

SURFACE

LAYER
CODE

ARM
Bl ND
BRCK
CONC
CRL
FAB
FC
FC1
FC2
FC3
FC4
FC5
FC5B
FC6
F12M
F125
F95
FO5M

SAHM
SP1C
SP1F
SP2C
SP2F
SP3C
SP3F
ST

S1

S2

S3

Tl

T2

T3
UNI M
UNKW

PAVEMENT CORI NG REPCORTI NG
CODE DESCRI PTI ONS

DESCRI PTI ON

ASPHALT RUBBER MEMBRANE | NTERL
ASPHALT BI NDER COURSE

BRI CK PAVERS

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
CRACK RELI EF LAYER

PAVEMENT OVERLAY FABRI C

FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRI CTI ON COURSE
FRIC. COURSE 12.5 MODI FI ED
FRI CTI ON COURSE 12.5

FRI CTI ON COURSE 9. 5

FRI C. COURSE 9.5 MODI FI ED
TYPE S ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
SAND ASPHALT HOT M X

9.5 SUPERPAVE CQOARSE GRADED
9.5 SUPERPAVE FI NE GRADED

12. 5 SUPERPAVE CQOARSE GRADED
12. 5 SUPERPAVE FI NE GRADED
19. 0 SUPERPAVE CQOARSE GRADED
19. 0 SUPERPAVE FI NE GRADED
SURFACE TREATMENT

TYPE S-1 ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
TYPE S-11 ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
TYPE S-111 ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
TYPE | ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
TYPE |11 ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
TYPE 111 ASPHALTI C CONCRETE
UNI MPROVED SURFACE

UNKNOVWN

WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
WEARI NG COURSE
VEARI NG COURSE

BONDED

OO WNE
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PCRPJ03
PCRO403
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